(1] &RDFE (A) OEKRZEHABTERLGIL,
1. award

2. route

3. close down

4. exact

5. period

6. be eager to

7. ought to

8. relax

9. gotten

10. done

11. departure

12. K-pop

13. visual

14. part-time

15. geography




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

greet

race

sunglass

used to

disability

kiwi

rough

painting

grade

kid

offer

airplane

impaired

flyer

oversleep

gallery

kindergarten




33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

record

display

discrimination

world-famous

teenage

forgotten

anxious

eliminate

overslept

typhoon

spelling

mathematics

traffic jam

vision

surround

furniture

exhibition




50. politely




RDFE (F]) DEKRZBRAZBETERILGIL,
H

E, v—h

(~%) PASH (B 45

NS

(FEo) B, B

P HIEEBEL TS

T RETHD, B OIFTTE

NEHL, BEHHEL, VI I AT D

9. get (~&455) D=5y

.do(~%72%) D £E435

.

. KRy 7 (GEEOR Yy T I2—T )
RO, HEICETS

. IN—REA LD

. HhEE

.~V EOET S

BN

. {sunglasses T 77 A

(CARMNR) &L Licb D 7E o7z, LR 72oTz

. RRREIZED, TR D) BED
B S O

. (- RAEZRE D) TRAIED, TRl

. (fao BTHWT

e a8

. TR

. ~ER TS

. TRATHE

. ERVOHS

. BBEZ, 77947 —, bol
SRR, Y5

. SEAITEE, T ER

. ShHER

. ba—R ()

. ~EIRETRTD

. 2R

CRIcA s

. 10180 (185% 519 ET)

. forget (~Z5415) D1 2437

BTN TiVAS

. ~EHERT S

. oversleep (Fi =3, BT %) DL -1 £5575
. EJE

. DD, AL

. ey

. AR

VAR N R

. ~ZPHTe

. FZA

CER, ABR, IRE S

. TE



